LN2 and LHe glass cryostat and
accessories
LN2 und LHe Glaskryostate und Zubehör
76185 Karlsruhe  Gablonzerstraße 6
Karlsruher Glastechnisches Werk
KGW-ISOTHERM
Email: info@kgw-isotherm.de

KF NW 25 with dohm KF NW16
KF NW25
Bestellbeispielanfrage für einen Kryostaten Deckel
Order sample request for cryostats lid
1 (B) NW60
2 B
3 Quetschverschraubung DN10 / Squeeze connection DN10
4 -
5 KF NW16, KF NW25, KF NW25 mit Dohm/with dohm
Glas - Kryokatalog
Glass cryo catalogue
A9
27
Zubehör für LN2 und LHe Kryostate
Accessories for LN2 and LHe cryostats
NW 60 NW 100 NW 120 NW 150 NW 200
1758/B6 1758/B10 1758/B12 1758/B15 1758/B20
Blinddeckel für Planflansche DIN 12214
Blind flange lid for plan flanges DIN 12214
NW 60 NW 100 NW 120 NW 150 NW 200
Glasflansch / glass flange 1758/60 1758/100 1758/120 1758/150 1758/200
O-Ring Silicon / O-ring silicon 4052 4053 4054 4055 4056
Schnellspannverschluß / Quick release clamp 4047 4048 4049 4050 4051
Zubehör für Planflansche DIN 12214 mit Nut
Accessories for plan flanges DIN 12214 with nut
KGW-ISOTHERM
Karlsruher Glastechnisches Werk
76185 Karlsruhe  Gablonzerstraße 6
Email: info@kgw-isotherm.de
Internet: www.kgw-isotherm.com
Einhängeverbinder für Planflansche DIN 12214 mit Nut
Supporting device for plan flanges DIN 12214 with nut
Einhängeverbinder NW 60 NW 100 NW 120 NW 150 NW 200
Supporting devive 4065/B 4065 4065/A 4066 4047
Glas - Kryokatalog
Glass cryo catalogue
A9
28
76185 Karlsruhe  Gablonzerstraße 6
KGW-ISOTHERM